Application Form

Request for sponsorship by the Igor Stravinsky Foundation

The Igor Stravinsky Foundation, headquartered at 1 bis, rue du Tir, 1204, Geneva (Switzerland) and registered with the federal authorities under CH-660-7616008-0, was established on May 29, 2008 to perpetuate the memory, name and image of Igor Stravinsky and to promote his works.

Within this framework, the Igor Stravinsky Foundation has developed, since its creation, a system of assistance and support (in particular, financial) for projects related, inspired or based on the work of Igor Stravinsky.

The Igor Stravinsky Foundation considers all candidates applying for sponsorship with the greatest attention, according to a thorough and rigorous selection process. Each candidate must complete and return this application form to the Foundation's Awards Committee. The Committee then engages a profound study of the application to assess the proposed project's potential for promoting the work of Igor Stravinsky.

The criteria for selection of applications are primarily based on the quality and originality of the projects proposed, the personal qualifications of the applicants and their interest in Igor Stravinsky, as well as the applicants' personal commitment to carrying out the proposed projects.

The Awards Committee's acceptance or rejection of an application will be made, in any event, by written response.

In case of acceptance, the applicant is invited to meet one or more members of the Foundation, with the aim to conclude a sponsorship agreement, of which an example is included with this application form.

All information and data requested below are indispensable for the study of this application and essential for the Awards Committee's work.

Applicants are therefore invited to provide sufficient detail in writing their grant proposal and to attach any documents they consider relevant to its consideration by the Awards Committee of the Igor Stravinsky Foundation.

Presentation of the project leader :

- Identity of the applicant (name, first name, company name, etc.) :
- Mailing Address :
- E-mail :
- Telephone :
- Cultural activities prior to this project :

Presentation of the project :

- Name of project :
- Purpose of the project (summary presentation) :
- Date (s) of the project :
- Location of the project :
- Audience of the project (target public):
- Communication campaign proposed :

- Benefits and relevance of project (presentation of the potential promotional impact for the Foundation and the work of Igor Stravinsky) :

Partners :

Financial Partners :

- Identity of partner sought:

- Financial assistance requested and / or obtained:

Nonfinancial partners :

- Identity of partner sought:

- Type of assistance granted (letter of support, logistics ...) :

Proposed budget of the project :

- Total cost of project :

- Amount requested from the Foundation :

- Presentation of budget by item :

Documents to be added to the file :

- Complete and sign the commitment of the project leader as follows ;

- Photocopy of identification of project leader and / or an official extract justifying his position within the corporation ;

- Bank account information ;

- All documents (CV, proposed accountant, business plan ...) that could be useful in consideration of this application.

Project Leader Agreement:

I,, ,

leader of the project presented to the Igor Stravinsky Foundation :

Attest to the sincerity of all the elements disclosed above, including the proposed budget described ;

Certify that I have taken due note of the draft sponsorship agreement as contained in Annex 1 of this application ;

Agree to the following obligations in the event that funding is allocated for the project :

- Transmission of a report of use of funds after completion of the project with a report of activity.
- Reimbursement of funds for non-completion of the project.
- Insertion of the Igor Stravinsky Foundation logo on documents related to the project.

Certify that I have neither considered nor sought any partnership that could be contrary to the image of the Igor Stravinsky Foundation.

Location : Date :

Signature of project leader :